February 2026

Association

Roanoke Regional Home Builders
Auctioneer & Estate Sales
Mountain City Realty & Auction - AFF
Farmer Auctions
Builder/Developer - Residential
Ryan Homes

Cleaning Service

F and D Home Cleaning LLC
Fire Loss Prevention

Stop Loss, LLC

Home Design

Artisan Home Design

Home Inspector

Calvert Home Inspections, LLC
Cornerstone Home Inspections
Detail View Home Inspections
Expect More Home Inspections
Hardman Home Consulting
HBS Property Inspections, LLC
Integrity First Home Inspections
Level Home Inspections LLC
MasterWork Home Inspections
Pillar to Post

Home Repair Contractor
Consolidated Construction Serv
Know Pressure

Southwest Virginia General
Contracting

Insurance Services

Bill Meador Insurance Agency
Derek Wiley Agency, Inc.

Fisher Insurance Services - Sa
Goosehead Insurance - Justin Miller
Star City Insurance

Whitwell Kelly Allstate

Josh Morris State Farm
Comparion Insurance Agency
Marketing

Blue Ridge Real Producers
Mortgage & Financial Services
Carter Bank & Trust

Farm Credit - Roanoke Office
Novus Home Mortgage

Private Lending LLC

Ridge View Bank

540-389-7135

540-989-1946
540-384-0100

804-258-4155

540-385-6380

804-837-0099

540-627-5528

540-632-7115
540-797-5996
540-521-5365
540-312-3759
540-992-1779
540-874-5493
540-915-0990
540-293-3383
540-797-2355
540-392-7678

540-725-3900
540-541-0362
540-676-3571

540-907-2127
540-613-8223
540-627-6357
540-779-0533
540-318-7827
540-342-2115
540-404-3694
540-765-7291

540-900-1517

540-556-5216
540-977-5707
540-797-2108
540-392-6016
540-314-9650

ALCOVA Mortgage

Atlantic Bay Mortgage
Atlantic Union Bank

Bailey Insurance Group
Bank of the James Mortgage
Beacon Credit Union

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.

Farm Credit - Rocky Mount Office
First Bank

First Bank & Trust Company

First Citizens Bank

Freedom First Credit Union
Guild Mortgage Company, LLC
Henry Mortgage Group, LLC
Lawrence Moving
Mason-McDuffie Mortgage
Member One Federal Credit Unio
Movement Mortgage

Nation One Mortgage

OVM with AnnieMac Home Mortgage
PrimelLending

Prosperity Home Mortgage, LLC
Rate

SWBC Mortgage

Truist

ValleyStar Credit Union

Virginia Housing

Virginia Mountain Mortgage
Waterstone Mortgage Corp
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
Integrity Home Mortgage Corp
Moving & Storage Services

Big Lick Moving

Nichols Moving Pro's

Virginia Varsity Transfer, Inc

Oil Storage Tank Services

Hill Top Contractors

Pest Control

B & C Exterminators

Bugman Exterminating

Four Seasons Pest

Frantz Exterminating

Killinger Pest Solutions

Pet Walking and Sitting

The Well- Trained Dog & Pet Care
Real Estate Appraisals

Floyd & Varney LLC

540-904-0004
540-266-3224
540-598-6532
540-206-3442
540-989-2041
434-237-1566
540-520-7878
540-590-0003
540-425-7056
434-426-8083
540-725-2387
540-389-0244
540-550-6530
540-655-2676
540-966-4000
540-228-3071
540-983-9135
540-563-8003
434-333-6644
540-685-0063
540-613-6515
540-725-1090
540-427-7551
540-562-8122
540-989-1116
276-632-1679
800-227-8432
540-591-5003
540-309-5013
281-714-1977
540-314-8843

540-530-6531
540-369-1789
540-982-2202

540-581-2058
540-342-5828
540-345-2200
540-721-7340
540-915-4162
540-576-4252
540-353-2485

540-344-1845

Martha Minter Appraisals
Wingate Appraisal Service
Caudell Appraisal Services
County of Roanoke

Durrer Appraisal & Consulting
Hallmark Properties, Inc.

Helm & Associates

Kelly Appraisal Services, LLC
Michael Russell

Neville Hall Truist RE Evaluator
Swing-Tyburn Appraisal, Inc.
Whitener Appraisals

Yeatts Real Estate Appr. of SW VA
James T. Jordan PLLC

Greylock Advisory Group

City of Salem RE Assessments
Appraisals by Pendleton, LLC
April Lefkowitz

Real Estate Photographer
MFW Media

Rapid Imagery, LLC

Shows Great Photography & Stag
Security

ADT, LLC

Septic Inspections & Design
Agri- Waste Technology, Inc
Staging & Furniture Sales
Small Batch Liquidations
Temporary Housing & Lodging
Affordable Corporate Suites
Title & Settlement Services
Homestead Settlement Service
Acquisition Title & Settlement
American Title & Settlement Agency,
LLC

First Choice Title Services, LLC
Impact Title & Settlement, LLC
Performance Title & Settlement
Pike Title

Priority Title & Settlement

Sage Title Group

Colonial Title & Settlement
Virginia Title Center

Waterproofing & Foundation Repair

Fortress Foundation Solutions
Integrity Foundation Inspections
Seal-Tite Basement

540-977-4049
540-798-2717
276-356-2433
540-772-2040
540-774-3007
434-385-9610
540-387-0126
540-556-1829
540-772-2778
540-650-5087
540-989-7293
276-732-9316
540-657-6822
540-389-6735
540-721-1109
540-375-3058
276-340-0135
540-641-3278

540-200-8599
540-522-5467
540-520-6434

540-739-9933

540-339-6646

412-606-6597

540-774-8086

540-777-3360
540-989-0884
540-767-7700

540-769-2003
540-566-5811
540-774-4990
540-632-4005
540-966-2100
540-777-0954
540-966-1260
540-772-0585

434-818-5937
434-509-6375
540-992-1144



2025 Platinum Level
Star Partners

Acquisition Title & Settlement
ALCOVA Mortgage
Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group
Guild Mortgage Company
Henry Mortgage Group
Impact Title & Settlement
Integrity Home Mortgage
Member One Federal Credit Union
Movement Mortgage
Paradigm Title
Priority Title & Settlement
Virginia Title Center

Virginia Varsity Transfer

If you have a question about the
Affiliate Program or know a
business that would be a good
fit, please contact
Melissa Elder at
melissa@rvar.com

WWWw.rvar.com

WHERE EVERY

VOICE SHAPES

THE FUTURE OF
REAL ESTATE

The RVAR Affiliate program
is designed to help
REALTORS® & Affiliate
members build valuable
relationships within the
greater real estate
community.

Roanoke Valley Association of
REALTORS®

4358 Starkey Rd.
Roanoke, VA 24018
Monday - Friday
8:00am - 4:30pm
(540) 772-0526
contactus@rvar.com

§

Roanoke Valley Association of
REALTORS®

AFFILIATE
MEMBERSHIP

dvYhd

“IT'S GOOD BUSINESS TO DO
BUSINESS WITH AN AFFILIATE"







